ALL TRAFFIC

SOLUTIONS

Start: 2020-12-31
End: 2021-01-10

Times: 0:00-23:59

Traffic Analysis Report
3900 blk Oliver St

Speed Range: 1-150 mph
Violation Threshold: 10

Lanes Included:

Speed

Speed Limit

85th Percentile Speed

50th Percentile Speed
Average Speed

Pace Speed Range (10 mph)
Max Speed

Min Speed

Vehicles

Total Vehicles

85th Percentile Vehicles

Volumes

ADT
AM Peak
PM Peak

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

Class Counts

Small (Class 1)
Medium (Class 2-3)
Large (Class 4-12)

25 mph

28 mph

23 mph
23.4 mph
18 - 28 mph
57 mph

12 mph

4720 counts
4051 counts

Time 5 Day (Mon-Fri)
508

11:00 - 12:00 33

17:00 - 18:00 49

Over Threshold % Violators

12 2.6

4 0.8

9 1.7

7 1.3

14 1.3

16 1.8

5 0.7

Number %

10 0.2

4548 96.4

162 3.4

7 Day (Sun-Sat)
472

33

48

Avg Violator Speed

38.3
40.0
39.9
39.3
38.6
39.6
39.8



