

Traffic Analysis Report 3900 blk Oliver St



Start: 2020-12-31 End: 2021-01-10 Times: 0:00-23:59 Speed Range: 1-150 mph Violation Threshold: 10 Lanes Included:

Speed

Speed Limit	25 mph
85th Percentile Speed	28 mph
50th Percentile Speed	23 mph
Average Speed	23.4 mph
Pace Speed Range (10 mph)	18 - 28 mph
Max Speed	57 mph
Min Speed	12 mph

Vehicles

Total Vehicles 4720 counts
85th Percentile Vehicles 4051 counts

Volumes

	Time	5 Day (Mon-Fri)	7 Day (Sun-Sat)
ADT		508	472
AM Peak	11:00 - 12:00	33	33
PM Peak	17:00 - 18:00	49	48
	Over Threshold	% Violators	Avg Violator Speed
Sunday	12	2.6	38.3
Monday	4	0.8	40.0
Tuesday	9	1.7	39.9
Wednesday	7	1.3	39.3
Thursday	14	1.3	38.6
Friday	16	1.8	39.6
Saturday	5	0.7	39.8

Class Counts

	Number	%
Small (Class 1)	10	0.2
Medium (Class 2-3)	4548	96.4
Large (Class 4-12)	162	3.4